Start
Time

Hearing
Date

Hearing Type

Hearing
For 10/21/2024 to 10/21/2024

Location Jailing Party Name

Cell SO
Number

Booking Nbr

10/21/2024 2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

Arraignment

Arraignment

Arraignment
Arraignment
Arraignment
Arraignment
Arraignment
Arraignment
Arraignment
Arraignment
Arraignment
Arraignment
Arraignment
Arraignment
Arraignment
Arraignment
Arraignment
Arraignment
Arraignment
Arraignment
Arraignment
Arraignment

Arraignment

Courtroom K DEJACQUELINE
DOULFAYE
CHATMAN

Courtroom K DONALD WAYNE
BROWN

Courtroom K ANTONIO MARTELL
HOLT

Courtroom K MONTE NOAH
TAYLOR

Courtroom K DEQUAUN ANTHONY
CLARK

Courtroom K TAVARIS EARL
HUNT

Courtroom K JUAN BELASCO-
SEBASTIAN

Courtroom K JACKSON DOMINIC
HERMAN

Courtroom K SARA MARIE HIBLER

Courtroom K JAN ANTHONY
ADAMCZYK

Courtroom K ADONIS JADEN
FELTON

Courtroom K CHARLES LEONARD
RUSSELL

Courtroom K MERCEDES
DIAMONE SCOTT

Courtroom K LEON LARNELL
GARDNER

Courtroom K SIERRA LINEA
BREES

Courtroom K DESTINY MIESHA
SHAUNTA JONES

Courtroom K REGINA WILSON

Courtroom K JEREMIAH ISHMEAL
JACK

Courtroom K TYRIN JAZZEL
SMITH

Courtroom K JOSEPH KENNETH

Courtroom K RAFAEL RIVALDO
SEGOVIA VASQUEZ

Courtroom K JARED DEVIN
MICHAEL HATFILL

Courtroom K TYRIS OBTAVAN
CHEERS

BOOKF-2 1014948 2024-00003199

23CF1569

BOOKH-7 35313 2024-00003203

24CF1095/23CF
1151
BOOKH-3 962871 2024-00003204
24CMAWOW
BOOKH-7 001081350 2024-00003205
24CF373
BOOKH-3 989543 2024-00003206
24CFAWOW
BOOKH-4 953555 2024-00003207
24CFAWOW
BOOKH-3 001082676 2024-00003209
24CFAWOW
BOOKH-3 001082678 2024-00003211
24CFAWOW
BOOKF-2 968153 2024-00003212
24CF1055
BOOKH-5 001082679 2024-00003213
24CFAWOW
BOOKH-7 1075788 2024-00003214
24CMAWOW
BOOKH-7 49257 2024-00003215
23CF574
BOOKF-2 1068481 2024-00003216
24CFAWOW
BOOKH-7 1066241 2024-00003217
24CFAWOW
BOOKF-2 1034324 2024-00003218
24CFAWOW
BOOKF-2 001082681 2024-00003220
24CMAWOW
BOOKH-1 500972 2024-00003221
2024DV119
BOOKH-3 001082683 2024-00003222
24CFAWOW
BOOKH-3 001082684 2024-00003223
2024CFAWOW
BOOKH-3 001082685 2024-00003224
2024CFAWOW
BOOKH-7 001082686 2024-00003225
24CFAWOW
BOOK- 001079567 2024-00003226
OPEN 24CFAWOW
BOOKH-7 64514 2024-00003227
24CFAWOW
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Hearing
For 10/21/2024 to 10/21/2024

Hearing Start Hearing Type Location Jailing Party Name  Cell SO Booking Nbr
Date Time Number
10/21/2024 2:00 PM Arraignment Courtroom K JACIAH DAJUAN BOOKH-3 001082687 2024-00003228
EASON 24CFAWOW
2:00 PM Arraignment Courtroom K JULIAN LEE HOBAN BOOK- 997139 2024-00003229
OPEN 21CF819
2:00 PM Arraignment Courtroom K JORDAN HILSON BOOKH-7 1063039 2024-00003230
24CFAWOW
2:00 PM Arraignment Courtroom K TYRONE HART BOOK- 49633 2024-00003231
OPEN 24DT150
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